8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM222097472

SCM228676833

SCM223094683

SCM226042367

SCM229088901

SCM227077418

SCM222352873

SCM227284654

SCM223241453

SCM228401394

SCM227142330

SCM226956952

SCM223127070

SCM228841108

SCM228718179

SCM221738646

SCM225511023

SCM221516042

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. SAYAN SAHA

MR. TANAY MONDAL

MR. RITAM
BANERJEE

MR. SHUBHO DEY

MR. BHASKAR BAG

MS. ANWESHA DAS

MR. RAKESH PAUL

MISS. NISHA
MONDAL

MR. SHASHANK
BISWAS

MR. SOUMYA
SARKAR

MR. SUBHANKAR
SAHA

MISS. SAYANTIKA
SAMADDAR

MS. SONIA SULTANA

MR. BISHNU
CHANDRA SARKAR

MR. ANJAN BISWAS

MR. AYISHIK
KABASI

MR. SUBHADIP
PAUL

MS. PAPIYA SAHA

Father Name
Category - UR

MANOJ SAHA

DHANANJAY
MONDAL

SPANDAN
BANERJEE

JYOTI DEY

BHUBAN BAG

PRADIP DAS

ASHIM PAUL

KARTICK MONDAL

DULAL BISWAS

LATE NITYAGOPAL
SARKAR

DIBAKAR SAHA

SANJOY
SAMADDAR

ABU NAYEEM
SIDDIQUE

NEMAI CHANDRA
SARKAR

SUDARSAN BISWAS

HRIDAY BALLAV
KABASI

LITAN PAUL

UTTAM KUMAR
SAHA

Category

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

SC

UR

UR

OBC-(A)

SC

SC

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

489

481

474

473

471

469

469

463

462

462

461

460

459

458

457

456

454

454

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

114


http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php

8/8/22,
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM225617073

SCM229644396

SCM224316778

SCM226692201

SCM229744241

SCM228759250

SCM222073253

SCM226026055

SCM222921443

SCM222232932

SCM222940386

SCM225940414

SCM229822861

SCM228060405

SCM229228430

SCM228235834

SCM225632604

SCM223221277

SCM224307482

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. SAYAN
MUKHERJEE

MR. SUBRATA
GHOSH

MR. SWADHIN PAUL

MR. ANIRBAN
SARKAR

MISS. PUSPA ADYA

MR. AMORTO
SARKER

MR. RIPAN BHABAK

MISS. BANI RAHA

MR. SUBHAM SAHA

MR. RA] MAJUMDAR

MRS. SNEHA SAHA

MS. SAYANI SARKAR

MS. PRIYANKA
CHAKRABORTY

MR. MOHOMAY
SAHA

MR. SAYAN
CHATTERJEE

MR. MOHOMAY
SAHA

MR. SATYAJIT DAS

MR. RAHUL DAS

MR. RISHAV
SARKAR

Father Name

JAYDEB
MUKHERJEE

SUNIL GHOSH

BISHNUPADA PAUL

PRONAY SARKAR

SAN]JIT ADYA

NARAYAN SARKER

DIPEN BHABAK

BASUDEV RAHA

SUBIR SAHA

GOPAL MAJUMDAR

SUBHASIS SAHA

INDRAJIT SARKAR

BIKRAM
CHAKRABORTY

UTTAM SAHA

DEBASISH
CHATTERJEE

UTTAM SAHA

SAMARENDRA DAS

MOHAN DAS

LATE SHYAMAL
SARKAR

Category PH

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

452

452

452

448

448

Lun

443

443

442

441

441

441

440

437

437

437

436

435

435

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM229996025

SCM228682246

SCM229510965

SCM226539681

SCM221130431

SCM226675625

SCM223005558

SCM224454992

SCM223100545

SCM229909371

SCM225746212

SCM226331959

SCM222849622

SCM221767247

SCM224979017

SCM222920184

SCM228984146

SCM228227390

Name

MR. SHIBAM
KUNDU

MISS. MOUMALA
GHOSH

MR. SUJOY DAS

MR. SOUBHIK
GHOSH

MR. SUVANKAR
PATRA

MR. SUMIT
DEBNATH

MS. SHAYANI
GHOSH

MR. AVRANIL SAHA

MR. KINGSHUK
GHOSH

MR. BAPY
CHAKRABORTY

MR. ABHISHEK
BANERJEE

MR. AKASH
MONDAL

MR. RIKTAM
MUKHERJEE

MS. PUTUL
BHATTACHARJEE

MR. SHREYAS
SARKAR

MR. SAMIM BISWAS

MR. HIMADRI
MONDAL

MR. ABHIJEET SAHA

Father Name

BALAI KUNDU

HARAN GHOSH

SANJOY DAS

MRINAL KANTI

GHOSH

LITAN PATRA

ASHIM DEBNATH

NIMAI GHOSH

PRADIP SAHA

KANAILAL GHOSH

SWAPAN
CHAKRABORTY

TAPAS BANERJEE

MRITYUN]JOY
MONDAL

ASHOK
MUKHER]JEE

GOPAL
BHATTACHAR]JEE

SUDIP SARKAR

KAYRUM BISWAS

HAREKRISHNA
MONDAL

ASHIM SAHA

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Category PH

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

OBC-(B)

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit

Score

431

430

430

430

429

428

428

427

425

424

424

423

423

421

421

419

418

418

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

4

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM227169807

SCM221992740

SCM222931036

SCM221287453

SCM229318480

SCM226106606

SCM228360961

SCM228931014

SCM222101176

SCM223976482

SCM229599739

SCM225492330

SCM224296078

SCM221657943

SCM221960769

SCM229700058

SCM229455676

SCM222314379

SCM228182187

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. RITAM GHOSH

MR. SAGAR DAS

MR. AKASH RISHI
DAS

MR. DHIRAJ KUMAR

SINGH

MR. ARIJIT
SADHUKHAN

MR. SAIKAT ROY

MR. SUPRIYO DAS

MR. RAJ NANDI

MS. SWAPNA
HALDER

MR. TANMOY DAS

MR. SHUBHAM
NATH

MR. SUDIPTA
BISWAS

MRS. JYOTI SAHA

MR. NIRBHIK DAS

MR. KAUSHIK SOM

MR. SOURAV
MAJUMDER

MR. ARNAB MITRA

MR. ARNAB MITRA

MR. ARNAB MITRA

Father Name

DEBAPRASAD
GHOSH

SANAT DAS

SURYA RISHIDAS

ASHOK SINGH

RANJIT
SADHUKHAN

SAMIR KUMAR ROY

SHYAMAL DAS

GOUTAM NANDI

SAILEN HALDER

GANESH DAS

SOUMITRA KUMAR

NATH

KRISHNA PADA
BISWAS

BHOLA SAHA

NIHARRANJAN DAS

SENTU RANJAN
SOM

DHANPATI
MAJUMDER

ATIN MITRA

ATIN MITRA

ATIN MITRA

Category

OBC-(B)

SC

SC

UR

OBC-(B)

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

SC

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

416

415

415

414

413

413

411

411

410

409

408

408

407

407

407

406

406

406

406

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM222234303

SCM226434497

SCM222635109

SCM224210891

SCM226977044

SCM229907296

SCM227085960

SCM225912248

SCM227893163

SCM227256075

SCM227638152

SCM223647922

SCM227944850

SCM222876300

SCM229306316

SCM226163069

SCM226102036

SCM227333120

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. TATHAGATA
CHAKRABORTY

MS. PRIYOTI DAS

MR. SAYAK
CHAKRABORTY

MISS. PREMA PAUL

MR. SAYAN DAS

MS. ANAMIKA
BISWAS

MR. BIPROTIP
MANGAL

MR. RISHAB BOSE

MS. TIYASA SEN

MR. GOURAB
KUMAR PAUL

MR. ROHAN
PRAJAPATI

MR. RAJDEEP DAS

MR. BINIT PODDER

MR. SHAYAN SHIL

MR. PRIYAM DAS

MS. RAKHI
ADHIKARY

MR. GUNJAN
SWARNAKAR

MRS. SULAGNA
CHAKRABORTY

Father Name

TRIDIB
CHAKRABORTY

PRODIP DAS

LATE SANKAR
CHAKRABORTY

TAPASH PAUL

RADHESHYAM DAS

SWAPAN KUMAR
BISWAS

BIKASH MANGAL

JAYANTA KUMAR
BOSE

GOLAK SEN

GOPAL CHANDRA
PAUL

BHARAT PRAJAPATI

GOURANGA DAS

SOMENATH
PODDER

LITAN SHIL

PRAKASH DAS

MADHUSUDAN
ADHIKARY

PANCHU GOPAL
SWARNAKAR

MANIK
CHAKRABORTY

Category PH

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

405

405

403

402

402

401

401

400

398

398

397

397

396

396

395

393

393

390

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM224167431

SCM229946520

SCM226885775

SCM229491390

SCM221347917

SCM223115655

SCM227162938

SCM223481312

SCM226356330

SCM224679930

SCM224453721

SCM224581949

SCM225548083

SCM226260425

SCM222970855

SCM222357262

SCM225582992

SCM226393073

Name

MR. TUSHAR
KARMAKAR

MR. BIKI PAUL

MS. JAYASHRI GAIN

MR. SOMNATH JANA

MR. SOYEB AKHTAR

MR. GOURAB DAS

MR. NIRUPAM SAHA

MS. SOUMILI
BISWAS

MR. ANUSHKAR
TARAFDAR

MR. HRIDAY
BHATTACHARJEE

MS. ESMOTARA
KHATUN

MR. MD ARIYAN
MONDAL

MR. RAJIB
MAJUMDER

MR. ANIT
BHATTACHARYA

MR. INDRAJIT
SARKAR

MR. RWISHAV
BHATTACHARYA

MR. SAMRAT SAHA

MR. ARINDAM
DEBNATH

Father Name

DILIP KARMAKAR

PRASANTA PAUL

SUVENDU GAIN

CHANDAN JANA

SAHID ALI

TAPASH CHANDRA
DAS

NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA

SOUMEN BISWAS

NEMAI CHANDRA
TARAFDAR

SHIBAJI
BHATTACHARJEE

GAFFAR GAZI

MD ALAI MONDAL

ANJAN MAJUMDER

AMIT
BHATTACHARYA

SUDANSU SARKAR

SUJOY
BHATTACHARYA

SAMARESH SAHA

ANUBRATA
DEBNATH

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Category PH

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC-(A)

UR

UR

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

388

388

387

386

386

385

385

385

384

384

384

383

383

380

379

378

378

377

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22,

S.No

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

Application No

SCM226404855

SCM225504159

SCM222105596

SCM223330746

SCM227902301

SCM223833120

SCM227437142

SCM228512757

SCM222461542

SCM222970886

SCM221646538

SCM224255155

SCM227552241

SCM229623249

SCM225177743

SCM228200858

SCM222389017

SCM228423456

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. ARIJIT SEN

MR. ARIJIT SEN

MR. GOURAB DAS

MR. KUSHAL
MUKHERJEE

MISS. MOLI
KARMAKAR

MR. KOUSHIK
CHATTERJEE

MR. RA] KUMAR
DEY

MR. SIDDHANTA
KARMAKAR

MR. SAIKAT PAUL

MS. SATHI SIKDER

MR. PIJUSH
MONDAL

MR. SUNIRBAN
DUTTA

MR. MD ANICHH

MR. ADITYA PROTAY

KUNDU

MR. ALOKENDU
GHOSH

MR. ARNAB GHOSH

MISS. JOYEETA
ADHIKARY

Father Name

SANJAY SEN

SANJAY SEN

TAPASH CHANDRA
DAS

KAMAL
MUKHERJEE

SAMBHU
KARMAKAR

KAMAL
CHATTERJEE

BISWANATH DEY

SIDDHARTHA
KARMAKAR

HARU PAUL

GOBINDA SIKDER

GOPAL MONDAL

SRIKANTA DUTTA

MD IMAN ALI
MONDAL

SAMAR KUMAR
KUNDU

AMALENDU GHOSH

BISWAJIT GHOSH

UJJAL ADHIKARY

MR. BRATIN BISWAS BALARAM BISWAS

Category PH

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

UR

SC

OBC-(B)

UR

UR

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

UR

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

376

376

374

373

373

370

370

370

368

367

366

365

363

362

362

361

361

361

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

SCM229817079

SCM227171780

SCM226139039

SCM224859831

SCM228965111

SCM225722823

SCM223393877

SCM227473028

SCM225808717

SCM224857101

SCM226610829

SCM223730023

SCM221471550

SCM225874739

SCM222494599

SCM228592286

SCM221528825

SCM222463702

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. SUJAY SAHA

MRS. KOYEL
MAJUMDAR

MR. DEBJIT KUMAR
SEN

MISS. GODHULI
LAHIRI

MR. DHANANJOY
DAS

MR. JOY BAPARI

MISS. MOUSUMI
DEY

MR. BIPIN CHAND
SARKAR

MRS. SUSMITA
EDBAR

MR. RANDHIR
NUNIA

MISS. RIMA SARKAR

MR. SHANKHA
CHATTERJEE

MR. SAYAN SAHA

MR. AGNIKALPA
DAS

MR. SOUMYA
BISWAS

MR. SNEHASHIS
MONDAL

MR. RAHUL BAIDYA

MR. SUBHADEEP
PAUL

Father Name

SUDHIR SAHA

KISHOR
MAJUMDAR

PRATAP SEN

GAUTAM LAHIRI

MAN]JOY DAS

BIJOY BAPARI

NARESH DEY

TARAK SARKAR

BIKASH EDBAR

LATE RAJENDRA
NUNIA

PRASHANTA
SARKAR

PRASEN]JIT
CHATTERJEE

SOMNATH SAHA

ASIM DAS

SANJOY BISWAS

DEBASISH MONDAL

RANJAN KUMAR

BAIDYA
PARIMAL PAUL

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

Category PH

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

SC

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

361

359

356

356

354

353

352

351

350

349

349

348

347

347

345

343

341

340

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM223091520

SCM222286249

SCM221129540

SCM228457578

SCM228174792

SCM222013382

SCM224561298

SCM223541698

SCM228831289

SCM226777536

SCM227256006

SCM222337172

SCM225940272

SCM225675067

SCM228231533

SCM221998842

SCM222837039

SCM228347884

SCM226281094

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MS. SHREYA DATTA

MR. SOUVIK
GOLDER

MR. ARKAPRABHA
DAS

MR. SAYAN ROY

MR. SAYAN ROY

MR. RAHUL SARDAR

MR. SWARNABHA
MUKHERJEE

MR. BISWAJIT
SIKDER

MR. RAHUL BAIDYA

MR. JIT DEBNATH

MR. RISHI DAS

MR. UTSABNIL
SINHA

MR. RAHUL DEY

MR. TANAY HALDER

MR. TANAY HALDER

MISS. ARPITA
SAMADDER

MISS. ARPITA
SAMADDER

MISS. SARBANI DAS

MISS. MOUPRIYA
ADHIKARY

Father Name

SUJIT DATTA

SWADESH GOLDER

BIKASH DAS

RAJKUMAR ROY

RAJKUMAR ROY

ARJUN SARDAR

SUBRATA
MUKHERJEE

BIREN SIKDER

RANJAN KUMAR
BAIDYA

SANTI PRASAD
DEBNATH

BISWAJIT DAS

INDRANIL SINHA

RAHUL DEY

TAPAN HALDER

TAPAN HALDER

PARIMAL
SAMADDER

PARIMAL
SAMADDER

SUJIT DAS

GOPAL ADHIKARY

Category PH

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

ST

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

340

340

338

338

338

335

334

329

328

327

323

321

320

320

320

318

318

317

316

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM224506397

SCM223772463

SCM221135596

SCM221320341

SCM227297947

SCM226211834

SCM222414971

SCM225634305

SCM223833753

SCM225540290

SCM225594421

SCM228588833

SCM226212128

SCM222097472

SCM227284654

SCM223241453

SCM228401394

SCM228841108

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MISS. SAYANTANI
KARMAKAR

MR. DEEP BISWAS

MR. DEEP BISWAS

MR. SURA]J BISWAS

MR. SOUMIK SAHA

MR. RAJ LAL DAS

MR. ROHIT SINGHA

MISS. ACHISMITA
BOSE

MRS. SNEHALATA
RAO ENDUGA

MR. SAMAY RANJAN

BARIK

MR. ANIRUDDHA
DAS

MR. DEBABRATA
DAS

MR. UJJAL
MAJUMDER

MR. SAYAN SAHA

MISS. NISHA
MONDAL

MR. SHASHANK
BISWAS

MR. SOUMYA
SARKAR

MR. BISHNU
CHANDRA SARKAR

Father Name

KASHAB
KARMAKAR

NIL KAMAL
BISWAS

NIL KAMAL
BISWAS

SUNIL BISWAS

TARAK SAHA

LAKSHMI LAL DAS

BIJOY SINGHA

SANKAR NARAYAN
BOSE

KRISHNA RAO
ENDUGA

RAM CHANDRA
BARIK

GAUTAM DAS

ASHOK DAS

PRADIP
MAJUMDER

Category - SC

MANOJ SAHA

KARTICK MONDAL

DULAL BISWAS

LATE NITYAGOPAL
SARKAR

NEMAI CHANDRA
SARKAR

Category PH

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit

Score

315

314

314

310

305

305

301

298

288

288

286

273

253

489

463

462

462

458

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22, 12:47 PM Merit List :: Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Merit

S.No Application No Name Father Name Category PH Score Action

6 SCM228718179 MR. ANJAN BISWAS SUDARSAN BISWAS SC No 457 Pay Fees (login.php)

7 SCM226692201 MR. ANIRBAN PRONAY SARKAR SC No 448 Pay Fees (login.php)
SARKAR

8 SCM229744241 MISS. PUSPA ADYA  SANJIT ADYA SC No 448 Pay Fees (login.php)

9 SCM228759250 MR. AMORTO NARAYAN SARKER SC No 444 Pay Fees (login.php)
SARKER

10 SCM222940386 MRS. SNEHA SAHA  SUBHASIS SAHA SC No 441 Pay Fees (login.php)

11 SCM221130431 MR. SUVANKAR LITAN PATRA SC No 429 Pay Fees (login.php)
PATRA

12 SCM226331959 MR. AKASH MRITYUN]JOY SC No 423 Pay Fees (login.php)
MONDAL MONDAL

13 SCM224979017 MR. SHREYAS SUDIP SARKAR SC No 421 Pay Fees (login.php)
SARKAR

14 SCM228984146 MR. HIMADRI HAREKRISHNA SC No 418 Pay Fees (login.php)
MONDAL MONDAL

15 SCM221992740 MR. SAGAR DAS SANAT DAS SC No 415 Pay Fees (login.php)

16 SCM222931036 MR. AKASH RISHI SURYA RISHIDAS SC No 415 Pay Fees (login.php)
DAS

17 SCM228360961 MR. SUPRIYO DAS SHYAMAL DAS SC No 411 Pay Fees (login.php)

18 SCM222101176 MS. SWAPNA SAILEN HALDER SC No 410 Pay Fees (login.php)
HALDER

19 SCM223976482 MR. TANMOY DAS GANESH DAS SC No 409 Pay Fees (login.php)

20 SCM225492330 MR. SUDIPTA KRISHNA PADA SC No 408 Pay Fees (login.php)
BISWAS BISWAS

21 SCM229700058 MR. SOURAV DHANPATI SC No 406 Pay Fees (login.php)
MAJUMDER MAJUMDER

22 SCM226977044 MR. SAYAN DAS RADHESHYAM DAS SC No 402 Pay Fees (login.php)

23 SCM229907296 MS. ANAMIKA SWAPAN KUMAR SC No 401 Pay Fees (login.php)
BISWAS BISWAS

24 SCM227893163 MS. TIYASA SEN GOLAK SEN SC No 398 Pay Fees (login.php)

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0
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8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM223481312

SCM222970855

SCM221646538

SCM228423456

SCM226139039

SCM227473028

SCM225808717

SCM226610829

SCM222494599

SCM221528825

SCM228457578

SCM228174792

SCM223541698

SCM228831289

SCM221998842

SCM222837039

SCM224506397

SCM227297947

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MS. SOUMILI
BISWAS

MR. INDRAJIT
SARKAR

MR. PIJUSH
MONDAL

MR. BRATIN BISWAS

MR. DEBJIT KUMAR

SEN

MR. BIPIN CHAND
SARKAR

MRS. SUSMITA
EDBAR

MISS. RIMA SARKAR

MR. SOUMYA
BISWAS

MR. RAHUL BAIDYA

MR. SAYAN ROY

MR. SAYAN ROY

MR. BISWAJIT
SIKDER

MR. RAHUL BAIDYA

MISS. ARPITA
SAMADDER

MISS. ARPITA
SAMADDER

MISS. SAYANTANI
KARMAKAR

MR. SOUMIK SAHA

Father Name

SOUMEN BISWAS

SUDANSU SARKAR

GOPAL MONDAL

BALARAM BISWAS

PRATAP SEN

TARAK SARKAR

BIKASH EDBAR

PRASHANTA
SARKAR

SANJOY BISWAS

RANJAN KUMAR
BAIDYA

RAJKUMAR ROY

RAJKUMAR ROY

BIREN SIKDER

RANJAN KUMAR
BAIDYA

PARIMAL
SAMADDER

PARIMAL
SAMADDER

KASHAB
KARMAKAR

TARAK SAHA

Category PH

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit

Score

385

379

366

361

356

351

350

349

345

341

338

338

329

328

318

318

315

305

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

12114



http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php
http://scmfees.aadija.biz/login.php

8/8/22,

12:47 PM

Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

43

10

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM226212128

SCM222013382

SCM223127070

SCM221347917

SCM224453721

SCM224581949

SCM228676833

SCM226042367

SCM221738646

SCM225511023

SCM226026055

SCM228682246

SCM226539681

SCM226675625

SCM227169807

SCM229318480

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. UJJAL
MAJUMDER

MR. RAHUL SARDAR

MS. SONIA SULTANA

MR. SOYEB AKHTAR

MS. ESMOTARA
KHATUN

MR. MD ARIYAN
MONDAL

MR. TANAY MONDAL

MR. SHUBHO DEY

MR. AYISHIK
KABASI

MR. SUBHADIP
PAUL

MISS. BANI RAHA

MISS. MOUMALA
GHOSH

MR. SOUBHIK
GHOSH

MR. SUMIT
DEBNATH

MR. RITAM GHOSH

MR. ARIJIT
SADHUKHAN

Father Name

PRADIP
MAJUMDER

Category - ST

ARJUN SARDAR

Category - OBC-A

ABU NAYEEM
SIDDIQUE

SAHID ALI

GAFFAR GAZI

MD ALAI MONDAL

Category - OBC-B

DHANANJAY
MONDAL

JYOTI DEY

HRIDAY BALLAV
KABASI

LITAN PAUL

BASUDEV RAHA

HARAN GHOSH

MRINAL KANTI
GHOSH

ASHIM DEBNATH

DEBAPRASAD
GHOSH

RANJIT
SADHUKHAN

Category PH

SC

ST

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

0OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit

Score Action

253 Pay Fees (login.php)
335 Pay Fees (login.php)
459 Pay Fees (login.php)
386 Pay Fees (login.php)
384 Pay Fees (login.php)
383 Pay Fees (login.php)
481 Pay Fees (login.php)
473 Pay Fees (login.php)
456 Pay Fees (login.php)
454 Pay Fees (login.php)
443 Pay Fees (login.php)
430 Pay Fees (login.php)
430 Pay Fees (login.php)
428 Pay Fees (login.php)
416 Pay Fees (login.php)
413 Pay Fees (login.php)
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8/8/22,
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Com -Accountancy-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=11&token=11f00176d5b5c1f3e2dcc15f66fd38d0

SCM229455676

SCM222314379

SCM228182187

SCM227256075

SCM226356330

SCM225548083

SCM226404855

SCM225504159

SCM228512757

SCM222461542

SCM224255155

SCM225177743

SCM228200858

SCM222463702

B.COM (Accountancy Hons)

Name

MR. ARNAB MITRA

MR. ARNAB MITRA

MR. ARNAB MITRA

MR. GOURAB
KUMAR PAUL

MR. ANUSHKAR
TARAFDAR

MR. RAJIB
MAJUMDER

MR. ARIJIT SEN

MR. ARIJIT SEN

MR. SIDDHANTA
KARMAKAR

MR. SAIKAT PAUL

MR. SUNIRBAN
DUTTA

MR. ALOKENDU
GHOSH

MR. ARNAB GHOSH

MR. SUBHADEEP
PAUL

Father Name

ATIN MITRA

ATIN MITRA

ATIN MITRA

GOPAL CHANDRA
PAUL

NEMAI CHANDRA
TARAFDAR

ANJAN MAJUMDER

SANJAY SEN

SANJAY SEN

SIDDHARTHA
KARMAKAR

HARU PAUL

SRIKANTA DUTTA

AMALENDU GHOSH

BISWAJIT GHOSH

PARIMAL PAUL

Category PH

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

0OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

406

406

406

398

384

383

376

376

370

368

365

362

361

340

Action

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)

Pay Fees (login.php)
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